T.H.I.N.K Tampa Homeschoolers Instructing & Nurturing Kids

2024-2025 Academic Calendar

Fall registration open add/drop period Sunday August 4th- Friday August 9th
Admin/Teacher registration opens Sunday August 4th 9am

Veteran Member (2+ years) registration opens Monday August Sth at 9am

New member (less than 2 years) registration opens Monday August Sth at 10am
Add/Drop closes Friday August 9th at 11:59pm

Meet and Greet Monday Aug 19th

First day of closses Monday Sept 9

Week 2 Monday Sept 16

Week 3 Monday Sept 23

Week 4 Monday Sept 30

Week 5 Monday Oct 7

Week 6 Monday Oct 14 (Picture day)

Week 7 Monday Oct 21

Week 8 Monday Oct 28 (Halloween party)
Week 9 Monday Nov 4

Week 10 Monday Nov 11

Week 11 Monday Nov 18 (International tasting day)
Last day of Classes Monday Nov 25

Half day Fall Showcase Monday Dec 2
Hurricane Day Monday December 9

Spring registration open add/drop period Sunday January Sth- Friday Jan 10th
Admin/Teacher registration opens Sunday January Sth at 9am

Veteran Member (2+ years) registration opens Monday January 6th at 9am

New member (less than 2 years) registration opens Monday January 6th at 10am
Add/Drop week closes Friday January 10th at 11:59pm

Open house/movie night Saturday Jan 18
First Day of Classes Monday Jan 27

Week 2 Monday Feb 3

Week 3 Monday Feb 10

Week 4 Monday Feb 17

Week 5 Monday Feb 24

Week 6 Monday March 3

Week 7 Monday March 10

Spring Break Monday March 17 (field day)
Week 8 Monday March 24

Week 9 Monday March 31 (spring picture day)
Week 10 Monday April 7

Week 11 Monday April 14

Last Day of Classes Monday April 21

Half day Showcase Monday April 28
Hurricane Day Monday May 5th



